PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. M.B.B.S. 2" Prof. 2019/ N/ 01
Result of the ’

M.B.B.S. 2" Prof. Examination held in N()velnl)er, 2019

Result of each candidate as calculated on the basis of original evaluation of his/her answer-book/s

is notified as shown in the column of Result. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates only. The ..
subject/s offered by the candidates have been mentioned in the column of subject/s.

Paper
|

11

111

1V

Roll
No.

Subject

Pathology
Microbiology
Forensic Medicine
Pharmacology

Registered
No.

Marks

150
150
100
150

Maximum Marks: - 550
Distinction with 75% or more marks secured in paper/s if any

Name of
Candidate

Father’s Name

‘Govt_Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh

101

102

103

104
105

106

107

108

109

110

111

142

113

114

115

36617000119

36617000109

36617000095

36617000117
36617000094

36617000083

36617000124

36617000087

36617000108

36617000134

36617000125

36617000122

36617000126

36617000121

36617000097

RUPALI
SINGLA

NAVKIRAN

ISHITA GUPTA

RENUKA
ILLMA

AMANDEEP
KAUR
SHINCY RAJAN

ANNU

MUSKAN
SINGLA

VINISH JAIN

SHIREEN
GUPTA
SHAIFALI
SINHA
SHIVANGI
GARG
SAMBHAVI
JOSHI

JASHANPREET
KAUR

RAMESH
SINGLA

RAJIV RANJAN

SHIV KANT
GUPTA
DHARAMYVIR

KHURSHEED
SHEIKH
DHARAM
PAUL
RAJAN
THOMAS
VIJAY PAIL

NARESH
SINGLA

ALOK JAIN

NEERAIJ
GUPTA
RAKESH
KUMAR SINHA
DINESH GARG

CHANDER
SHEKHAR
JOSHI
HARBANS
SINGH

Mother’s Result
Name

USHA 380
SINGLA Distinction in Microbiology
SARITA R (Forensic Med & Pharm#j - 5%
RANJAN
SAVITA R (Forensic Med & Pharma)
GUPTA
PUNAM RANI 335
SHABANA 326
BEGAM
HARMESH 320
KUMARI

7 A Q
JESY RAJAN 359 S
MANESH 343
KUMARI
MANIU 383
SINGLA Distinction in Microbiology
KALPANA R (Pharma)
JAIN
CHARU 354
GUPTA —
ANAMIKA 329 R,
SINHA
RITU BASSI 351
SAAVITA 315
JOSHI
RAJINDER R (Patho., Forensic Med &
KAUR Pharma)
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Roll Registered Name of Father’s Name Mother’s
No.  No. Candidate Name
Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh
116 36617000127 SHIVANGI RATTI RAM RENUKA
SHARMA SHARMA SHARMA
117 36617000084 ANANDITA SANDEEP S. PAWANREET
SINGH CHHATWAL CHHATWAL
118 36617000013 ONAM VERMA  DEEPAK NEETU
KUMAR VERMA
119 36617000101 MANSI DINESH SHALLEY
SHARMA KUMAR SHARMA
120 36617000123  SHEFALL RAJIV KAURA NEERJA
KAURA KAURA
121 36617000112 NOBLE PAWAN ANITA RANI
KUMAR
122 36617000102 MANVI SINGH NARINDER DALJEET
PAL SINGH KOUR
123 36617000115 POOJA SAILENDER MANJU
VASHISHT SINGH
124 36617000098 KAJAL JASBIR SINGH KIRAN BAILA
125 36617000090 DIIRITI SOOD PARDEEP BIMAL SOOD
SOOD
126 36617000088 ASHIMA VIJAY SINGLA  MANJU
SINGILA
127 36617000085 ANISHA VINEET RITU
GALHOTRA GALHOTRA GALHOTRA
128 36617000092 DISHIKA JUGAL RAMAN
GOYAL KISHORE GOYAL
GOYAL
129 36617000091 DISHA GUPTA ARUN KUMAR VANDANA
GUPTA SINGLA
130 36617000110 NAVYA NAVEEN SUBINA
NAVEEN KALRA NARANG
KALRA
131 36617000105 MEHAR SANJAY RAIJNI
AGGARWAL AGGARWAL MANGLA
132 36617000116 PRERNA RAMESH INDU LATA
SHARMA SHARMA SHARMA
133 36617000106 MINI TILAK RAJ RAJ KUMARI
134 36617000131 TANIA ROY PULAKESH ARIPA ROY
ROY
135 36617000128 SHREYA All'l KUMAR KAVITA
SUMAN GUPTA
136 36617000120 SACHI NEGI D.S. NEGI MUKTA NEGI
137 36617000111 NEHA KRISHAN KAILLASH
KUMAR KUMARI
138 36617000082 AARUSHEEL ROHIT KUMAR EERA GUPTA
MITTAL
139 36617000180 VIJETA JHA SHAILENDRA KALPANA
KUMAR JHA JHA
140 36617000099 KIRTI ASHOK - REENA
KUMAR
141 36617000129  SHRUTI RAJNEESH SUNEET

Result

323

R (Patho., Forensic Med &
Pharma)

349

365

369

347
349

303
362

360

(98]
N
8]

349

373
Distinction in Microbiology
354

R (Forensic Med & Pharma)
330

323

329
R (Forensic Med & Pharma)



~

Father’s Name

VINOD
KUMAR
R.K.
MALHOTRA
KAMAL
SHARMA
HEMRAJ

RAJINDER
GOYAL
BASANT
KUMAR
RAJESH
GOYAL
VIVEK LAL

HARPREET
SINGH OBEROI
LOVELY
GOYAL
SUBHASH
CHAND
PRADIP
KUMAR SAHA
SIBY JOSEPH

HARISH
BANSAL
VIJAY KUMAR

JOGINDER
SINGH NAIN
GURMAIL
CHAND
GURPARTAP
SINGH

ANUPAM
JINDAL
JASVINDER
SINGH
CHAUHAN
MOHINDER
PAL GAUBA
HRANGHLUNA

JITENDER
KUMAR
GURPREET
SINGH
SANDHU
SUMITRA

Roll  Registered Name of
No. No. Candidate
Govt Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh
142 36617000100 MAHIMA
143 36617000104 MEHAK
MALHOTRA
144 36617000133 VIDUSHI
145 36617000114 PALLAVI
146 36617000130 SHUBHANGI
GOYAL
147 36617000132 VAISHALI
SHARMA
148 36617000089 BIPASHA
149 36617000093 GAYATRI LAL
150 36617000096 JAPNEET KAUR
OBEROI
151 36617000118 RIYA
AGGARWAL
152 36617000107 MONIKA
153 36617000169 PRABAL SAHA
154 36617000139 ALAN SIBY
155 36617000179 TUSHAR
BANSAL
156 36617000146 CARMEL
EMMANUEL
157 36617000178 SOURABH
' NAIN
158 36617000175 SAURAV
159 36617000157 KANWAR
RAJDEEP
SINGH
160 36617000141 ANKUSH
JINDAL
161 36617000149 EKNOOR
SINGH
CHAUHAN
162 36617000140 ANKIT GAUBA
163 36617000160 LALMUANPUIA
164 36617000137 AKHILESH
ARYA
165 36617000176 SAVKARAN
SANDHU
166 36617000164 NIKHIL
BHATTI

CHAND
BHATTI

Mother’s
Name

ANITA

SANGEETA
MALHOTRA
RAINI BALA

MONIKA
MITTAL
ARPANA
GOYAL
SUMAN
SHARMA
ANJANA
GOYAL
SADHNA LAL

KULWINDER
KAUR
SUMAN
GOYAL
SUNITA DEVI

LEKHA SAHA
MERLYMOL

SHALU
BANSAL
VINOD BALA

NIRMALA
'SOMA DEVI

RAIJIBIR
KAUR

MANISHI
JINDAL
BALJEET
KAUR
CHAUHAN
SUDESH
BALA
LALAWMPUII

HARSH LATA

CHARANIEET
SANDHU

NARESH
BHATTI

N

&

{%
4

Result

328

364

333

340 B
358

R (Patho., Micro., Forensic Med

& Pharma)

352

375
333

340

R (& Pharma)

R (Forensic Med )

324

R (Forensic Med & Pharma) »
328 -
367

338

343

355 i

343

380
Distinction in Microbiology
R (Forensic Med & Pharma

R (Forensic Med & Pharma
R oL

R (Patho., Micro., Forensic Med

& Pharma)

325



Roll

Registered

Name of

No.

No.

Candidate

Govt Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh

167

168

169
170

171

173
174

175
176

i\
178

179

180
181

182

186
187
188
189
190

191

36617000135

36617000166

36617000156

36617000155

36617000165

36617000154

36617000159

36617000158

36617000162
36617000161

26617000151

36617000171

36617000167

36617000142

36617000174

36617000143

36617000145

36617000173

36617000168

36617000153

36617000170

36617000172

36617000138

36617000181

36617000148

AAKASH
DALAL
NITESH
KUMAR

KABIR
CHOHAN
JYOTANSH
TANDON
NILAKSH
KUMAR
JASDEEP
SINGH THETHY
LAKHWINDER
SINGH
KESHAV GARG

MANJESH

MANAN
BANSAIL
(tURASIS
SINGH SODHI
RAGHAV
GUPTA
NIYANTA
SHARMA

APURAV

SAURABH
VASUDEVA
AVUIT
CHANDER
BHAVSHARN
SINGH
RAJAT SETH

PARTH
NIJHAWAN

HARMAN
SINGH
PRANSHU
AGARWAL
RAJAT MITTAL
AKIL RISHI
VIKAS

DITANANJAY

Father’s Name Mother’s Result
Name '
ASHWANI K USHA R R (Forensic Med & Pharma)
DALAL DALAL
KAPOOR KIRAN DEVI 315
SINGH GILL
RAJU CHOHAN SEEMA 324
RASESH KAVITA 349
TANDON TANDON
SOIAN LAL REENA RANI 318

NAVDEEP
SINGH
NARINDER
SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

‘GARG

RAJVIR

MOHAN LAL
BANSAL
SANJEET
SINGH SODHI
RAJEEV
GUPTA
MAHESH
KUMAR
SHARMA
SANJAY
KUMAR
SURIJEET
VASUDEVA
JAGDISH
CHANDER
BALBIR SINGH

SANJAY SETH

PRADEEP
KUMAR
NIJHAWAN
RAJINDER
KUMAR
ATUL
AGARWAL
RAJESH
MITTAL
RAJAN
KUMAR
DHARAMPAL

SANIJIV
SHARMA

JASPREET
KAUR
BALJEET
KAUR

ANJU GARG

SUNITA
RAJNI BALA

LAVLEEN
KAUR SODHI
NIDHI GUPTA

SONALI
SHARMA

SHAMA

KUSUM
VASUDEVA
ANURADHA

SOBHA

ANU SETH

RASHMI
NIJHAWAN

SARVIEET
KAUR
ANJALI
AGARWAL
POONAM
MITTAL
ANUPREET
KAUR
AMARJEET
KAUR
SAVITA
SHARMA

R (Forensic Med & Pharma)

i

323 U /

359 N
v

324 /

324

363

344

R (Forensic Med & Pharma

310

305

319

R (Forensic Med & Pharma

R (Patho., Micro., Forensic Med.

& Pharma)
340

347
316
362
337

372



X

Roll Registered Name of Father’s Name Mother’s Result
No. No. Candidate Name bt
Govt_Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh

192 36617000147 DEEPAK SAILENDER MANJU 304
VASHISHT SINGH
193 36617000144 BHARAT ASHWANI ANJU GUPTA 335
GUPTA KUMAR
GUPTA
194 36617000177 SHUBHAM ANIL KUMAR MANIJU BALA 343
- JUND :
195 36617000150 FATEHBIR HARPREET HARIJIT 331 #
SINGH SINGH KAUR

Total: -95

Chandigarh
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